1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Type: _________________________________
Model: _________________________________
Project: _________________________________
SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS:
In an effort to improve product design

FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example
EXAMPLE: SL-4246-B-10 T3
MOUNTING CATALOG NO. FINISH LAMP
SL- Step light 4246 B- Black
G- Verde
BR- Architectural Brick
Z- Architectural Bronze
GT- Granite
P- Pewter
TC- Terracotta
R- Rust
HG- Hunter Green
M- Mocha
WB- Weathered Bronze
WI- Weathered Iron
W- White
(Please see lamp order code column
on lamp guide, Vista product catalog.)
Fixtures shipped with standard lamp, unless otherwise specified.
Fixtures shipped with specified mounting hardware.
LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS (if applicable)  :
LAMP TYPE:
Type 3 Luxeon High Output LED with Vista exclusive smart-driver,
powered to operate for 50,000 hours.